
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

4040 52nd  St. Date. April 20,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

11 

1 9:57a 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

10:30 
11:00 
11:30 
12:30p 
1:26 
2:45 
4:30 
5:00 
6:40 

11:05 

To EOB  via  car  111,  dropping  MF  at  3418  O  -  and  picking  up  Vic ky McCammon 
arriving EOB  at  10:15  a m 

Briefing prior  t o White  Hous e Meetin g (Mike  Forrestal) 
White House  -  NSC  -  Cabinet  Room  (Subject:  Laos) 
Secretary McNamara  at  EOB 
To White  House  for  Dental  Appointment 
To House  Wing  of  Capitol,  arrivin g at  1:40 , departing  again  at  2:30 
Arrive EOB  --  and  called  Hobart  Taylor 
To 4040  52nd  Street 
Swimming w/  Cong.  Thornberry 
Depart 4040  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  Statler  Hilton  at  6:55  for  reception  and 

dinner of  American  Society  of  Newspaper  Editors  Dinner  --  as  guests  of  Mr. 
Rhea Howard 

To 4040  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  arriving  at  11:20 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


