Day Saturday

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd St.

\_\_\_\_\_ April 20, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:57a			To EOB via car 111, dropping MF at 3418 O - and picking up Vicki McCammon arriving EOB at 10:15 am	
2	10:30			Briefing prior to White House Meeting (Mike Forrestal)	
3	11:00			White House - NSC - Cabinet Room (Subject: Laos)	
4	11:30			Secretary McNamara at EOB	
5	12:30p			To White House for Dental Appointment	
6	1:26			To House Wing of Capitol, arriving at 1:40, departing again at 2:30	
7	2:45			Arrive EOB and called Hobart Taylor	
8	4:30			To 4040 52nd Street	
9	5:00			Swimming w/ Cong. Thornberry	
10	6:40			Depart 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving Statler Hilton at 6:55 for reception and	
				dinner of American Society of Newspaper Editors Dinner as guests of Mr.	
				Rhea Howard	
11	11:05			To 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving at 11:20	
		İ			
		ĺ			
		1			
		ĺ			
					L